Forkceuse:  Jo- 24/ 0 )f KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form C-1

Effective Date: - 00 March 2010
NS 1 OlIL & GAs CONSERVATION DivISION Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
SGA? DY"‘S @N" NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL All blanks must be Filled
Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior to commencing well
Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form.
Expected Spud Date: October 21, 2011 ! Spot Description: .
mont i yer SW . NE _NE . NE sec 32 Twp 14 s R 22 [e[Jw
8653 @aan) 4856 . g
OPERATOR: Licenso# : feetfrom [ [N/ S Line of Section
Name: _Petroleum Technologies, Inc. 382 feet from E /| |w Line of Section
Address 1: 801 W 47th Street Is SECTION: Regular D Irregular?
Address 2: _Suite 412

(Note: Locate weil on the Section Plat on reverse side)

City; Kansas City ___ State: MO _ Zip: 64112 4+ 1253 County:_Johnson
Contact Person: _Alan J, Seaton ‘ :
Phone: 816‘231-6904 Lease Name: _REITZ Well#: 331
one: - // Field Name: _Edgerton Northeast =~ B
CONTRACTOR: License# . 8509 Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field? e [Chves Xno
Name: __Evans Energy Development Inc. Target Formation(s): _Bartlesville Sand _
Weli Drifled For: Weil Class: Type Equigment: Nearest Lease or unit boundga;y? Jine (ir:-ogtage): 362 ~
Ground Surface Elevation:
0l [Xenh rec Emg;:tary round Su _cn? oV ) feet MSL
. Water well within one-quarter mile: E o
Gas I:lStorage . ir Rotary ” o )
DDisposal Hdcat DCable Public water supply well within one rnl|le: es No
Seismic - # of Holes ther Depth to bottom of fresh water: 150 : //
ther _ Depth to boltomn of usable water: _300 —
Surface Pipe by Alternate: D II —
le OWWQ: old well information as follows: Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 20°
Operator: Length of Conductor Pipe (if ?ny): N/A -
Well Name: _____ 3 Projected Total Depth: _ 900 o S
Original Completion Date: . Original Total Depth:__7 Formation at Total Depth: _Cherckee L R
Water Source for Drilling Operations:
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore? DYesNo DNe" Darm Pond thgr:’ o
if Yes, true vertical depth: e — DWR Permit #:
Bottom Hole Location: . .. . (Note: Apply for Permit with DWR [ —
KCC DKT #: Will Cores be taken? [Jves Xno
If Yes, proposed zone: ; -
AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55 et. seq.
Itis agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:

1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of weil,

2. A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig;

3. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be set by circulating cement to the top: in all cases surface pipe shall be set
through all unconsolidated materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation.

4. Ifthe well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;

. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;

6. If an ALTERNATE [| COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 720 DAYS of spud date.
Or pursuant to Appendix “B” - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate Il cementing
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. in all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

(5]

I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: .October 14, 2011 gignature of Operator or Agent: Tile: President

ONLY Remember to:
For KCC Use . . . " . . .

;2 ; to 'CD - File Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification w
apre1s. OF /- . 77 ©vO Act (KSONA-1) with Intent to Dril: r N
Conductor pipe required _ et - FI.|E Drill Pit Appllcatlon (form CF)F.'-1) with Intent to Drill;

B ) ] E( - File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; ‘ -
Minimum surface pipe required o \J} _teetper AT Ji[edil | File acreage attribution plat according to fiekd proration orders: ! B
Approved by: M [O19-201 .| - Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;

This authorization expires: ! " r'd ?—é (]} ;§ - Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed (within 60 days);

{This authorization void if drifiing not started within 12 months of approval date.) - Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.
- Ifwell will not be drilled or permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date)
please check the box below and return e address below.

Spud date: Agent:
D Well will not be drilled or Permit B(EQEVED -
Signature of Operator or Agent:
OCT 17 2011

KCe Wirnrra

"Xz

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division,
130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




For KCC Use ONLY

weiw s DU T P00

Side Two

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ONTHE PLAT BELOW

in all cases, please fully complete this side of the ferm. Include items 1 through 5 at the bottom of this page.

Operatar; Petroleum Technologies, Inc.

Lease: BEITZ

Location of Well: County: Johnson

Well Nurmber: -39 |

4,856 feet from | |
382 feet from
Fielg: Edgerton Northeast Sec. 32 Twp. 14 S. R.22

Number of Acres attributable to well; 2.8

N /[X] S Line of Section
E / . W Line of Saction

Me Ow

QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: _SW

-_NE

- NE

Is Section: Regular or [:I Irregular

If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary.

Section corner used: |:| NED NWI___] SE I____I SwW

PLAT

Show location of the well. Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted locations of
lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines and electrical lines, as required by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032).

Johnson Co.

You may attach a separate nlat if desired.

382' FEL

4856' FSL

LEGEND

O  Well Location
[] Tank Battery Location
— Pipeline Location
Electric Line Location
e | ease Road Location

EXAMPLE

NOTE: In all cases locate the spot of the proposed drilling focaton.

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

1980' FSL

SEWARD CO. 3390 FEL

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,

4 sections, etc.

2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.
3. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line {in footage).
4. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached:

CG-8 for gas wells).

5. The predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines.

REQQVO@WEIIS;

0CT 17 2011
KCC WICHITA




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
O1L & Gas CONSERVATION DivISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE

Form KSONA-1

July 2010

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All hlanks must be Filled

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT
]S 09/~ F3 790009
This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 {Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
I-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application}.
Any such form subrmitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: [X]C-1 gnteny [[JcB-1 catrodic Protection Borenote tnter) [ _]T-1 (Transfer) [TJCP-1 Prgging Appication)

OPERATOR: License # 8653
Name: Pefroleum Technologies, Inc.

Address 1. 801 W 47th Street

Address 2: Suite 412
ciy: Kansas City
Contact Person: Alan J. Seaton

pnone: ( 816 ) 531-6904 Fax:( 816, 531-6905
Emait Address: aiseaton@swbeil.net

State: MO 7. 84112, 1253

Well Locatior:
SﬂﬁE_-EEE Sec. 32 Twp. 14 S. R. 22 EasDWes[
County: Johnson

Lease Name: REITZ

Well #: ,3_3__| N

Iffiling a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the fegal description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:
Name: ENgetmann Farms LLC

Address 1. 2000 W. 68th St.

Address 2:
city: Mission Hills

State: KS

When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 {Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent). you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the piat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 piat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

I cerlify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

D I'have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigale the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

I'hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

s

Date: October 14, 2011 Signature of Operator or Agent; C::yf/ "

Tive: President

RECEIVED
OCT 17 201

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division. 130 S. Market - Room 2078. Wichita. Kansas E‘I%CC WICH’TA




KAaNSAS CORPORATION ComMMISSION
O & Gas CONSERVATION Division

Form COP-1
May 2010

Form must be Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate

Operator Name:  Petroleum Technologies, Inc. License Number: 8653

Operator Address: 801 \W 47th Street Suite 412 Kansas City MO 64112
Contact Person; Alan J Seaton Phone Number; 81 6-53 1 -6904

Lease Name & WellNo. RE|TZ 33i Pit Location (QQQQ):

Type of Pit: Pit is: M - _NEi ﬂé - _NE_

[ ] Emergency pit ] Bumn Pit Proposed [ | Existing Sec. 32 Twp. 14 R_22 East | | West
[ Setting Pit [X] Driling Pit If Existing, date constructed: 4,856 _Feet from [ | North /[X] South Line of Section
(. .

L_| Workover Pit [ ] Haul-Off pit 382 . . ,
WP Supply APY No.or Year Dy Pit capacity: Feet from [X| East / | | West Line of Section

(bbls) Johnson __..__ County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? [ Jves [X|No Chloride concentration: mg/|
(For Emergency Pits and Settiing Pits only)
Is the bottorn below ground level? Artificial Liner? How_is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
Xjves [ ] No [ ves [X] No Native Clay
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): 12 6 : i
g pits): __Length (feet) Width (feet) [ ] NiA: Steel Pits
Cepth from ground level to deepest point: 6 (feet) [ ] No Pit

If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner
material, thickness and installation procedure.

Describe procedures for periodic maintenance and determining
liner integrity, including any special monitoring.

Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit: Depth to shallowest fresh water . 150 __ feet,
Source of information:
*hs_ozﬁ_‘feet Depth of water well 149 feet [ ] measured well owner [ ] etectric log [ |kowr

Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY:

Producing Formation: __

Number of producing wells on lease:

Barrels of fluid produced daily: ___

Does the slope from the tank battery allow ail spilled fluids to
flow into the pit? D Yes D No

Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:
fresh water

]
air dry and backfill

Type of material utilized in drilling/workover:

Number of working pits to be utilized:

Abandonment procedure:

Drilt pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.

October 14, 2011

I hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date Signature of Applicant or Agent -
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY
Liner [ jsteelPit [N RFAC [ |RFAS
Date Received: __ {0 ..y~7 — R Permit Number: Permit Date: [0 - {5~ Lease Inﬁggg}v@es D No

44z ~16a-ST

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S, Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas BTgET 1 ? 20"

KCC WIrHITA



Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
$30 5. Market, Rm. 2078 fax: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 67202.3802 Corporation Commission hitp:/ /kec ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman
Ward Loyd, Conmmissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

Sam Brownback, Governor

October 18, 2011

Petroleum Technologies, Inc.
801 W 47" St Ste 412
Kansas City, MO 64112-1253

RE: Drilling Pit Application
Reitz Lease Well No. 33i
NE/4 Sec. 32-14S-22E
Johnson County, Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the reserve
pit shall be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and the
free fluids must be removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve pit immediately
after drilling operations have ceased.

If production casing is set all completion fluids shall be removed from the working pits
daily. NO completion fluids or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the reserve pit.

The fluids shouid be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please call the District Office at (620)
432-2300 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004),
Exploration and Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation
division forms are available through our office and on the KCC web site:

www. kce state ks.us/conservation/forms.

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse along with the approved Intent to
Drill.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the above
address.

Sincerely,

Lol Mo

Kathy Haynes
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

cc: File



PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
|S09/-23677- PO

October 14, 2011

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202

Rick:

Enclosed please find 1! - Notice of Intent to Drill Forms (C-1’s), along with all
attachments. Also enclosed are copies of the two closest water well records. The water
well record for the NE quarter of section 32 does not exist in this quarter section,
according to the farmer no well and no house existed on this property. We used the other

water well record enclosed as closest water well within one mile.

Sincerely,
Petroleum Technologies, Inc.

PP o=

Alan J. Seaton
President

Enclosures

RECEIVEL
CCT 17 201

KCC WICHITA

801 West 47th Street, Suite 412, Kansas City, Missouri 64112 (816) 531-6904




PRINT CLEARLY.

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL
POANT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,

USEY This weXe. welf

Dot (L

WATER WELL RECORD
KSA 820-1201-1215

A\

Kansas Department of Heolth ond
Envitonment-Division of Envirenment
{Woter well Contractors)

Topeka, Kansay 66620

1. Location of well;

ijyohnson }(acﬁon /

SWiwa SEwva Shha

Section number

33

Township number Range number

T 14 (Xr22 E o

[

2. Distance and direction from nearest 2% orrﬁizz. SW gardner , K!

Street oddress of well location if in city:

3. Owner of well: Royl K w:l.lson
Pla.omeets 12920 W, 96th
City, wate, zip code: Lenexa, Ks., 66215

Locate with " X"

in section below:

N

e ) Mg ——]

1
1
- MW -
|
)
)
|

- W | ~= 5[ -
yﬂ— 1
} |

S

Sku'ch map:
F\r

’\"“

jreAD

5. Bore hole dic, ﬂ%——- in, Completion dele om0

well depth 1 LD 1, =G

7. X_ Coble tood __ Retary ___ Driven __ Dug
— Hollow rod __ Jetted __ Boted __ Reverse rotary

8. Use: x_ Domestic
. trrigation __ Air conditioning __ Stock

Public supply  __ Industry

— Lown — Oll field water __ Other
&Cming: Marerial i eight; Above or below
]
Threoded W-idud :Sur!nce k in,
RMP. . PVC 'Waluh'ﬂ ks /M1,

[PRESREE Iy ¥ PA— - Din._ﬁ_ in. to 1_4_97 dgprh%:'l Thnckm s: inches or
5. Type ond color of moteriol From Jo Dia, —_in. to fr. depth

surface 0 “’ . Scregn:, Menufacturer's name

lime L b

Shale(dark) 12

lime 18 29 1 Set betweon — 20 fi. end 149 ft.
m 6 ft. and ft.

Shale ( ed. gre Y) 2? 3 Gravel pack? L SSize range of mmor'lol.%;l,éa_.

J-lme 1meu grey} 29 2f 1%, Static water level: mo ./ day/yr.

Shale (Rreeni sh greM) 5? 7“’ &“ ft. below lond surface Date __8: "‘\—76

llme ?E’ 105 12, Pumping tevel below lond surfacas:

shale (mpd -gf‘py 1 10 1 3 i U"'P"_':G nﬂver e hr:"px:n;';ng g.p.m.

lime (1t.grey) 130 13’4‘ ft. after hes. pumping g.p.m.

chale [ dK. gummy‘) il 34 T 3 Estimated moximum yield 9.p.m.

1ime 138} 144 3. worer somple submitred: mo . fday/yr,

lime 145 1 L& . _-X No Dale

14, Well head completion:

X Pitless adopter Inches above prade

15. Well grouted? g
erh.x...,.. Neaat pement Bcnlonlll Concrate
Gepth. From _i_n o 29

CASING DRILLED AND SLOTED 30'to 149°

14, Nearest source of passible contamination:

perforations: 3/32

1. 100 pirection __S.E_-xTypu _se.p.t.ll

3

customer installed water system

{Use a second shaet if nesded)

Well disinfected upon completlon? __ Yes
17, Pump: X__ HNot installed
Monufactuwrer's nome
Model number HP Yolb
Length of drep plpe ft. capaciry g.p.m.
Type:
___ Submaersible - — Turbine
. Jet . Reciprocoting
__ CenNifugel ___ Other

18. Elevoticn:

980

HE } kg jﬁoggs@%zﬁsr&%*ﬁ;m

20. Woter well controctor's certification:
This well was dril'ec under my jurisdiction and this report

is true to the best of my knowledge and bellaf.

Topography: F.E.Young Drilling 240

— Bustness na License No.
X Slope Address

-k, - p

. Uplend Signed - DutJt&‘

— Yalley

Forward the white, blue and pink copies to the Dopartment of Health and Environment

l/ . Form WWC-3

RECEIVED

MI-1023

OCT 17 201
KCC WICHITA




e ——————.

PRINT CLEARLY.

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL
POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,

Aoes :\_'(“ GA;(-‘:&-"{'"

WATER WELL RECORD
KSA 820-1201-1215

HS

Konsas Departmant of Health ond

EnvironmenkDivision of Environment

(Water wall Contractor)
Topeka, Korwor 96620

1. Location of wall:

County

Johnson

Fraction

SE. VE

1/4

Section number

J2

Township nwmber Renge number

1 /4 SR -2-7-3

E/W

2. Distance and dirsction from neorent

adde T irF EAS%‘DA‘ /.L X 36”
Strwet address of well location iFin clty: EDQ&RTOP’ K\S

R.R, or sirest:

3. Owoer of well; H,S,AL’MHV
i, v, 21 o € DG ERTON, KB 66021

Forward the whits, blus and pink cople:s to the Department of Health ond Environmant

Form WWC-5

RECEIVED
OCT 17 201

KCCWICHITA

L LB L)

4, Locate with X" In saction balow: Skatch map: 4, Bors hole dio 6%— in. Completion da?.m%
N (A Well depth .
| ! <& 7. )i Cable tool __ Rotary __ Driven __ Dug
\ > L | S fow red _ 4 pored _R
W - NE == I‘)&L rk __ Hollow d otted ___ — Reversa rotory
L] : : E l 8. Use: x Domastic _. Public supply  __ Indusiry
ER ; | E Pﬁg L J.’__ __ Irrigation __ Air conditioning __ Stock
- I ) HpuSE L o lawn il fisld warer __ Other
l B S:N‘ = |E -° &ﬁ 16 ‘ Lu 2 9. Casing: Materlgl miﬂlinhh Above or below
i i 'j Threaded ... Welded ISutfnoe in.
5 ’rﬁﬂ t’ _VN Q| rme pve X Welght T /%
T 1 Mile QJ Dia. _5_ in. mwh d.pm'Wull Thickress inehas or
5. Typa ond color of material From To | Dio-——in. to — ft. depthjgoge No. oo
10, Scragn: Manuk httmo _£s_-h_1___
Soil & Joint Clay 14| 6 14 - gﬂ.
Ype R
Slot/govze
Blue Lime 3 141 17 Set I:w Y- . od 1Y ft.
__m‘Q o frond Akl n
Hard san dy Gray Shal € 6 1? 23 Gravsl pack? _.x_ Size range of material
Yhite Lime 22 23 L|.5 11, Static woter levsl: /ey,
ft. balow land wrface Datew
Rlack 51 ale 5 L|-5 50 12. Pumping :vnl below land surfoces:
fr, ofter hri. pamping g.p-m.
Blue Lime~ possible water 8| 50| 58 . atter by pumping g.p-m.
d maximm yisld _Lﬂ-_g.p.m.
Hard Gray Shale 5] 58] 63 13. Water mple, bt ma. /day/yr
Yas e MO Date
Blue Lime 24| 63| 87 14, Well heod complation:
Gray Shale 1 8? 88 i Pitless odapter < Inchas obave grade
15, Well grouted?
REd Shale 5 88 93 With:_____ Naot cement Bentonite Conerete | '
Depth: From ft. to f. ‘
Gray Sand 11‘" 93 10? 16, Neorest wource of ls contamination: g Egi 'g
. + ft, Im.?— Dlr-r.h::"g.i— Typs
Blue Lime ? 10 11% J Wall disinfacted vpon completion? X Yo . Neo I
i A 17, Pump: Not instolled .
White Lime 12 115 127 Manufacturer's name ed cket |
a Shal 15127142 Modal oumbet Vol iy
ray ale 5 ? Length cfdrq:m ft. copacity Lg pam. xm™
Type:
Blue Lime 1 6 1’-{-2 1 58 2L Submenible — Twrbine |
—_— et o Reciprocati
Gray Shmle {Use @ second shaet if needsd) 12|158 170 | " Conmitugal — om-p: " g
18. Elevotion: 19, Remarks: 20. Water wall contractor's certficetion: l
This wall was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report
is true o the best of my knowledge and 'boli-'. ” -
Topography: % w LL [ / 9 x l
HiH Business - dgerse No. |
tond .
: L\":Il-y Signed Ized representative Dat I




g™
TYPEWRITER OR BALL
POIMT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,
Y . .
LPRILIT CLEARLY WATER WELL RECORD Kankx Deparimant of Heaith ond
KSA B2a-1201-1215 Environment=-Division of Envitonment
(Water well Contractors)
Topeka, Komas 664620
County Froction Section number Townshlp number Ranpe rmber
1. Location of weil;
1/4 /4 1/4 T S| R E/W
2. Distance and direction from nearest town o city: 3. Owner of well; e i3e ALTMEN
Streat addrers of wall location If in el KR or shrest:
trea rans of wall location if in clty: City, state, ,;pcd.,Edgerton,Kansas 460 ;J
4, Locate with " X" [n section below: Skateh map: &. Bore hole diélﬁ in. Complation dufemé
N Well depth ft.
: ! 7.3 Coble ool __Rotwy __ Driven __ Dug
e - NW s fm = NE== __ Hollow rod __ Jetted ___ Bored _ Reverse rotary
L] : : E J 8. Use: _X Domaitic __ Public supply  __ Industry
oW 1 . E pﬂ. 3 . ltigation __ Afr conditloning ___ Stock
T I I e LaWn _ Oil flald water __ Other
e = W | - -
l Sf 9. Coming: Materiol —____ Haeight: Above of below
1 ] Threoded ... Welded Surfoce e in,
s . IMP_B_____‘_ZTI’? Welght Ibs . fFr,
[T ¥ | P — Dig. < in. ==L, daplh:wull Thickness; inchas or
5, Type ond color of material From To Dig. m in. to — Ft, depthigage No.
10, § Monufacturer's nome
Vhite Lime 6170 |176 | 4. Bia.
. Slot/gouze Length
Blue Lime 9 176 {185 Set batween ft. ond f.
White Lime 8 185193 ft. ond fr.
Grovel pack? .. Stze range of material 1
11. Stotic water leval: o fday/yr.
Gr hale g1 20
ay Sha 93 5 ft. balow land surfoce Dote
Thite Lime 12 205 al? 12, Pumping leval below lond wrfaces:
ft. after hri. pumping —m . @.p.m.
Gray Shale 217 ft, after brs. pumping g.p.m.
Extimated mopxlmuem yield o g.p.m.
13, Water sompla submitrad: mo./day/yr .
Yeos No Date
14, Well head completion:
X Pitless adapler Inches above grode
15, Well grouted? |
With:_ Neat camant _ X _ Bantonite Concrate -
Depti; From R, to ft. |
16. Mearent source of pouible contomination:
fl. o Direction Type
Well dislnfected upon completion? _X__ Yes ___No ,
17, Pump: Naot instglled -
Manufacturer's name Red:‘]'acke'% '
Model rumber MP Volts
Length of drop plpe ~m——— Ft. capacity g.pam. £€m
Type:
____ Submenible — Turbine
—— ot — Reciprocoting I
(Use a sacond sheet If neaded) Centrifugal . Other ?
18, Elevotion: 19, Remerks: 20. Water wall eontracter's certification: ,
This wall was drilled undec my jutisdiction and this repart
- is true to the best of my knowledpe and belief, B
— 107 |51
Hitt Business nome Licersa No.|
— Slope Address ’ |
Uplond
L Valley Staned thorlzed representotive Bard ‘
Forward the white, blue and pink copiss to the Deparment of Haclth and Environment Form WWC-5

RECEIVEL
aCT 17 2015
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NOTICE TO OPERATORS FILING INTENT TO DRILL
FOR DISPOSAL OR ENHANCED RECOVERY
INJECTION WELLS, (CLASS Il INJECTION WELL)

The attached approved Notice of Intent to Drill indicates the proposed well is to be
used for injection. An approved “Intent to Drill” does not approve injection authority as a
Class Il Injection Well in Kansas.

Before any well is used for injection purposes, the operator must file an application
for injection authority in accordance with K.A.R. 82-3-401 and provide notice in
accordance with K.A.R. 82-3-402. The Conservation Division must issue a written
permit granting the application before commencement of injection.

The Conservation Division requirements and restrictions associated with Class |l
Injection are identified in K.A.R. 82-3-400 et seq of our regulations. Associated
regulations governing drilling,completion and injection applications may be found in
K.A.R. 82-3-135, Table I, Table Il, in the Cedar Hills Sandstone Moratorium, (Docket
#156,397-C), and the Eastern Kansas Surface Casing Order, (Docket #133,891-C).

If you have questions regarding the approval of injection authority, an injection
application may be filed as a "Design Approval® before actual drilling and completion of
the well occurs. If you have any questions or concerns regarding Class Il injection wells
or regulations, call the Underground Injection Control Department at 316-337-6200.

Failure to obtain commission approval before beginning injection is punishable by a
penalty, shut-in of the well or both.



